
Wednesday, September 11
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 19.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 o.m., Dominion, 12.

p.m., 9.30 p.m.

0,
3 Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 o.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: Distriet, 7.36a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

I ZB 1070a m.
6. O a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Felix King and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 My Heart's Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Reserved
2.15. Stephen Foster Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featur-
ing at 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Music Album
4. 0 Teenage Rumpus Room
4.30 Carnival Mood

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 While You Dine
0 The 64 Hundred Question
30 This is New Zealand
45 Recent Releases
0 Night Beat
it) T-Men
Richard Diamond
Spins and Needles
Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Bold Venture
For Your Late Night Listening
Close down(geile

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 Imprisoned Heart
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Right to Happiness
10.46 Three Roads to Destiny
11. 0 At Home with the Housewife
12. 0 Musical Ma'ibox (Te Awamutu)
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (John
Gerring)
12.45 Luncheon Music ‘
4; a World at My Feet
1.15 Words and Music
2.0 Women’s’ Hour (Bettie Loe),
Featuring at 2.30, Ma Pepper
3.39 The House of Peter MoGovern4.0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Light and Bright
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Race to
the Unknown
5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
Licht Dinner Music
Scoop the Pool
Life with Dexter
N ght Beat
Timber Ridge
Richard Diamond
Moods for Romancing
Stranger in Paradise
Close down

VT card
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children9.0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Qsmond)
9.30 Music for My Lady
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and I
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 The Intruder
11.30 Tunes witha Theme
11.45 Hits of Yesterday12. 0 Lunch Mus'c
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.46 einai Stars2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Melodies in Waltz Time
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw) |
3.30 Afternoon Musicale-David Rose's
Orchestra, Dick Hyman and Allan Dean
4.30 World Variety
5. 0 Ar Adventures of Biggies
5.48 Magnificent Obsession

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.30 Melody and Mirth7.0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Starlight Theatre (last broadcast)8.0 Night Beat
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
9. 0 It’s a Crime, Mr Collins
9.32 Accent on Swing
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

2ZBwietem.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt. Daisy's Morning Session
9.30 Orchestral Parade
9.46 Beniamino Gigli
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
ras Portia Faces Life5
Peeping Reporter (Doreen)Luno our Tunes
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.The Life of Mary SothernOrchestral Time
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
ardening Talk, by Ngita Woodhouse,nd at 3.0, Laura ChiltonAfternoon VarietyAt the Keyboard: Andre Previn
Diana Decker SingsThe Ames Brothers
Continental Flavour
Tea Dance
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Time
New Zealand Artists
The 64 Hundred QuestionThis is New Zealand
Mario Lanza SingsT-Men
Richard Diamond
Roundabout the 45 Discs
From Our Long-Playing Library
‘Bold Venture
Popular Dance Bands
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. O Girl from Nowhere
10.15 Inspector West
10.30 Second Fiddle
10.45 Timber Ridge
11. 0 Lawrence Welk’s Sparkling Strings
11.30 Shopping Reporter
912.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Danny (Kal-Auawa) Stewart and
his Islanders
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Magnificent Obsession
3.30 From Opera and Operetta4.0 Musio of Latin America
4.20 The Andrews Sisters
4.40 Light Instrumentalists
5.30 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sonatime: Jan Muzurus
6.15 Frank Chacksfield and his Orches-tra
6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Street of Secrets
7.30 Conquest of Time
8. 0 Night Beat
8.30 Mantrap9.0 Stand by for Crime
9.30 Play it Again19. 0 The G'anfranco Quartet10.15 Bill Haley’s Comets z10.30 Close down

| 37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke 273 m,
0 a.m. Breakfast Segsion
Breakfast Club with Happi HillOff to School
Aunt: Daisy’s Morning SessionMusic While You ork
Doctor Paul
Gauntdale House
My Heart’s DesirePortia Faces Life
Morning Concert
shopping

Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunch Programme :

p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.The Life of Mary SothernErrol Garner Plays
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),"featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton3.30 Georges Tzipine and his SalonOrchestra

4.30 Springtime Serenade
5. 0 Three Beaux and a Peep and Blake
Reynold’s Orchestra
5.30 For the Children

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music with Herbert Seiter
and Armand Bernard6.30 Today’s

qaveurtves7. 0 The Hundred Question
7.30 This is New Zealand8. 0 Night Beat8.30 The Search for Karen Hastings

/ 9. 0 Richard Diamond
9.30 Supper Serenade10. 0 Jazz Mood
10.30 Bold Venture
bie) ee Shoppers’ Session (Janet. va
11.30 No Need for Duliness
12. 0 Close down

4ZB won tom
6. 0 a.m, Breakfast Session
7.385 Morning Star
8.12 Schoo! Bell

| 9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D,
2.06 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring Homemakers’ Quiz; and at 3.0,Laura Chilton
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Continental Cocktail
5.30 Melodies and Memories

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Popular Entertainers7.0 The 64 Hundred Question
7.30 This is New Zealand
8. 0 Night Beat8.30 The Long Shadow
9. 0 Richard Diamond
9.32 Everybody's Music
10. 0 Not for Publication
10.30 Bold Venture
11. 0 Late Night Variety
12. 0 Close down

Speeial
INTRODUCTORYOFFER TeaTowels Ideach:
With every order received this month we include 0 genuine 100%
cotton, 20in X30in,gaily colouredTea Towel for Id extra:

ALARMCLOCKS famousGer-
man make aute set, elear
alarm, guaranteed: Red, White,
Green and Blue. ONLY 15/11.
Plus postage I/-

10

3 DECANTER SETS Extremely WHISKEypopular novelty, varlous styles.
Richly coloured poreelain supere5 ior glazing, complete with Sixtot glasses. ONLY 10/6 set:
Plus fragile post 2/-

MONSTER VALUE LINEN PARCEL
CONTENTS:
2 super quality twill Meave 8oin X 100in,
5 year guarantee Sheets:
full size Heusewife envelope style PlllewCases.
4 20in X 3in Checked Io0%/ Cotten Tea

sheess Towels.
2 20in X 30in AlI Irish Linen 100% guareanteed striped Tea Towels.
7 X super de luxeJacquardTowel:
3 28in X 54instriped Indianallcerton Towel:

Set matehed super plain Pastel coloured Towels, consisting ef 2 largeK and Towels 24in X 42in, large Face Washers 12in X 12in. Worth at least89.
AITED OFFER 50 at #his Priee: A PARCSON SPECIAL AT 85
Im?orted BINOCULARS Pigskin case high mganification wideangle6 X 30 coated E9/17/6, Plus fragile Post 2/6.
FLANNELETTE SHEETS extra large English heavy weave warinap finish. Long wear White, Blue, Pink, Apricot:
Single. 58in X 95in, only 47/6 pra Double, 8oin X 1ooin, Only 58/6 Pr:

Mcney Back Guarantee On All Goods
Send now to Dept.TL
PArCSON TRADINGCOLTD,
Po BOX 1757 CHRISTCHURch:

IQUALITY

01


